
DATSUN

DATSUN FAIRLADY TOOL KIT

NISSAN MOTOR CO. ,  LTD.

TOOL

No.

1

2

3

4

NAME OF TOOL Q’TY DESCRIPTIONS

SPARK PLUG WRENCH

WHEEL NUT WRENCH

BODY JACK with LEVER

TOOL BAG

1 set

1 set

1 pc.

1 pc.

For   removing   spark  plugs.

For   tightening   wheel  nuts.

For lifting  vehicle.

For containing  above  tools.


